
Sick Trick Tour Open Kitzbühel - 22.02.2020
QPARKS FREESKI TOUR
Snowpark Kitzbühel

FREESKI MEN 
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Wolf David AUT 2001 93,0 100
2 Schuchter Patrick AUT 1998 90,0 85
3 Resch Luis AUT 2004 85,0 70
4 Schweiger Paul AUT 2002 82,5 60
5 Cherlias Samuel AUT 2003 80,0 50
6 Penz Andreas AUT 2007 75,0 45
7 Kolb Tobias AUT 2003 74,0 40
8 Mall Sebastian AUT 1999 71,0 36
9 Camish Daniel GBR 2003 69,5 32

10 Huber Nicco AUT 2002 65,5 28
11 Fischer Sebastian GER 2000 62,5 25
12 Ernhofer Leon AUT 2000 61,0 22
13 Ernhofer Luis AUT 2003 57,0 20
14 Moser Matteo AUT 2004 56,5 18
15 Kristler Laurin AUT 2002 55,5 16
16 Wieser Andre' AUT 2006 52,5 15
17 Wieser Hannes AUT 2004 50,0 14
18 Heiss Stefan AUT 2005 48,5 13
19 Webster Bailey GBR 2006 47,0 12
20 Bondarenko Lenny GER 2008 46,5 11
21 Rudigier Loris AUT 2006 46,0 10
22 Gastl Raphael AUT 2001 44,5 9
23 Wolf Alexander AUT 2006 43,5 8
24 Erhart Raphael AUT 2006 41,5 7
25 Tafeit Patrick AUT 2005 40,0 6
26 Furlan Daniel AUT 2005 36,0 5
27 Wieser Elia AUT 2003 33,0 4
28 Strolz Dominik AUT 2006 30,5 3
29 Cross Biff GBR 2003 30,0 2
30 Grünwald Andreas AUT 2001 29,5 0
31 Baxter-Fox Maximus GBR 2012 29,0 0
32 Carter Akai GBR 2008 23,0 0
33 Pale Florian AUT 2005 22,0 0

FREESKI GROMS MEN
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Penz Andreas AUT 2007 75,0 100
2 Wieser Andre' AUT 2006 52,5 85
3 Heiss Stefan AUT 2005 48,5 70
4 Webster Bailey GBR 2006 47,0 60
5 Bondarenko Lenny GER 2008 46,5 50
6 Rudigier Loris AUT 2006 46,0 45
7 Wolf Alexander AUT 2006 43,5 40
8 Erhart Raphael AUT 2006 41,5 36
9 Tafeit Patrick AUT 2005 40,0 32

10 Furlan Daniel AUT 2005 36,0 28
11 Strolz Dominik AUT 2006 30,5 25
12 Baxter-Fox Maximus GBR 2012 29,0 20
13 Carter Akai GBR 2008 23,0 18
14 Pale Florian AUT 2005 22,0 16

FREESKI WOMEN 
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Mohr Muriel GER 2006 86 100
2 Schönach Sarah AUT 2005 75 85
3 Luggen Greta AUT 2005 50 70
4 Becker Fernanda GER 2003 43 60

FREESKI GROM WOMEN 
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Mohr Muriel GER 2006 86 100
2 Schönach Sarah AUT 2005 75 85
3 Luggen Greta AUT 2005 50 70

BEST TRICK
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

- Schuchter Patrick AUT 1998 - -


